
LOT 16 BLOCK C BELLAIRE S/D.

810-975.

KING WILLIAM F JR
824 SE DEFENDER DRIVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

34-3S-17-07000-001

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

34317.020 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

01/23/2017 DF 0.27 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

114,117
500

18,500
133,117
64,672
68,445

HX HB 43,445
25,000

133,117
0

133,117

0810/0975 9/01/1995 QC Q I 01 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DEBRA L KING

WILLIAM F KING JR

0534/0299 3/01/1984 WD Q I 01 25,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

2026
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS COLUMBIA COUNTY PROPERTY
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HX Base Yr

824 SE DEFENDER DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 70
Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,386 113.1000 126.67 175,565 1976 1976 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1232

BAS 1,232 100 1,232 101,437

FCP 288 25 72 5,928

FOP 96 30 29 2,387

FST 96 55 53 4,364

1,712 1,386 114,117

BAS= W44 S28 E20 FOP= S4 E24N4 W24$ E24 FCP= S4 E12 N24 W12
S20$ N20 FST= E12 N8 W12 S8$ N8$.

BAS

44

28

20 24

20

8

FOP4

24

4

24

FCP

4

12

24

12

20

FST

12

8

12

8

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 300

500

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


